
 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend 

Week 1 October 14 
FIRST DAY OF 
TERM 4 

15 
 

16 17 
 

18 
 

19/20 
 

Week 2 October 21 22 
School Board 

23 
Reception 2025 
transition begins 

24 
Assembly: 3A 
2:30pm 

25 26/27 
 

Week 3 
 

October 28 29 
Year 1H SAPOL 
Road Safety 
Excursion 
 

30 
All Saints Liturgy 
Year 2M 9:15am 
 
Transition 

31 November 1 
Year 5/6 
Sheffield Shield 
Cricket Excursion 
 

2/3 

Week 4 
 

November 4 
Year 6 Journey to 
Emmaus Day 3 
 
Sporting Schools 
Tennis Clinics 

5 
SACPSSA Athletics 
Carnival 
 
Piano & Vocal 
Night 5:30pm 

6 
Transition and 
Transition parent 
meeting 
 
Japanese 
Performance 
11:20am 

7 
Assembly: R/1M 
2:30pm 
 
Drum & Guitar 
Night 5:30pm 

8 
RAA Incursion 
Years 3-6 
 

9/10 

Week 5 November 11 
Year 6 Canberra 
Trip 

12 
 

13 
Transition 
 
Year 2-4 AFL 
Excursion 

14 15 
Year 6’s return 
from Canberra 
 
RAA Incursion 
Years R-2 
 
Year 3/4 Hot 
Shots Carnival 

16/17 

Week 6 
 

November 18 
Sporting Schools 
Tennis Clinics 

19 
Ensembles Night 
5:30pm 
 
School Board 

20 
Advent Liturgy 
Year 4L 9:15am 
 

21 
Assembly: 
5/6B & 1H 
2:15pm 
 

22 
SHC Transition 
 
Cabra Transition 
 

23/24 

Week 7 November 25 
Sporting Schools 
Tennis Clinics 

26 27 
Advent Liturgy 
Year 5 9:15am 
 
Rec A & R/1M 
Bounce Excursion 

28 29 30/1 

Week 8 
 

December 2 3 4 
Advent Liturgy 
Rec A 9:15am 
 
Carols Night 

5 
End of Year Mass 
& Ray’s Farewell 
1:30pm 
 
Tonsley Choir 

6 
Nursing Home 
Visit 

7/8 
 

Week 9 
 

December 9 
Year 6 Graduation 
 
 

10 
 

11 
LAST DAY OF  
TERM 4 
 
Year 6 Farewell 
Assembly 2:30pm 

12 
PUPIL FREE DAY 

13 
PUPIL FREE DAY 
 

14/15 
 

School Terms 2024 
Term 1:  Monday 29th January – Friday 12th April  
Term 2:  Monday 29th April – Friday 5th July 
Term 3:  Monday 22nd July – Friday 27th September 
Term 4:  Monday 14th October – Friday 13th December 

School Terms 2025 
     Term 1:  Tuesday 28th January – Friday 11th April 
     Term 2:  Monday 28th April – Friday 4th July 
     Term 3:  Monday 21st July – Friday 26th September 
     Term 4:  Monday 13th October – Friday 12th December 

The School Office will be open the week before the new school year starts for uniform purchases (Dates to be confirmed) 

ST BERNADETTE’S SCHOOL 

Term 4 2024 – Calendar 
  


